
Nature Preserves Regional Ecologist Districts
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Grand Calumet
Emily Stork
(219) 688-0632
estork@dnr.IN.gov

Coastal Region
Derek Nimetz
(219) 928-3997
dnimetz@dnr.IN.gov

Kankakee
Matt Beatty
(219) 204-6231
mbeatty1@dnr.in.gov

Northeast
Rich Dunbar
(260) 341-0999
rdunbar@dnr.IN.gov

East Central
Ryan Smith
(260) 273-8909
RySmith1@dnr.IN.gov

Central
Danielle Williams
(317) 671-0041
dpwilliams@dnr.in.gov

Southeast
Jason Larson
(812) 525-1870
jlarson@dnr.IN.gov

Southwest
Ryan Keller
(812) 789-6321
rkeller@dnr.IN.gov
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